Ph. :(O) 02673-250346 FAX : 02673-250346

Navjivan Science College, Dahod

(Conducted by : Dahod Anaj Mahajan Sarvajanik Education Society) Affilated to Govind Guru University, Godhra Re-Accredited by NAAC with B Grade with a CGPA of 2.31 Accredited "AAA" B Grade With a CGPA of 2.65

Dr. G. J. Kharadi (Officiating Principal) M : 99796 62555 E-Mail : gaurangkharadi@yahoo.com

0

Post Box No.135 Jalod Road, DAHOD-389151 Dist. : Dahod (Gujarat State) E-Mail : navjivan_73@yahoo.co.in

(MOU)

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

(Strategic Partnership)

This memorandum of understanding is enforced on 3rd March, 2022

at

Girdhar Nagar College Campus, Dahod

during

Mallakhambh Inter College Competition 2021-22 of

Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra

between

Navjivan Science College, Dahod

and

Gujarat State Mallakhambh Association

Navjivan Science College, Dahod and Gujarat State Mallakhambh Association whishes to forge Strategic Partnership in the area of sport Spicily in Mallakhambh discipline.

- 1. Support in the Mallakhambh discipline area of sports.
- 2. Support in conducting tournament, help regarding technically in Mallakhambh.
- 3. Online and offline counseling for student encouraging in Mallakhambh college students and player of our institution.
- 4. Support in conducting workshops, Coaching Camps, Tournament etc.
- 5. Access to the department officials who can disseminate information about various Competitions in Gujarat state and other competition at National Level, skilling program and advise us on various facilities/resources available in the state for outreach.

Ph. :(O) 02673-250346 FAX : 02673-250346



(

(

Navjivan Science College, Dahod

(Conducted by : Dahod Anaj Mahajan Sarvajanik Education Society) Affilated to Govind Guru University, Godhra Re-Accredited by NAAC with B Grade with a CGPA of 2.31 Accredited "AAA" B Grade With a CGPA of 2.65

Dr. G. J. Kharadi (Officiating Principal) M : 99796 62555 E-Mail : gaurangkharadi@yahoo.com Post Box No.135 Jalod Road, DAHOD-389151 Dist. : Dahod (Gujarat State) E-Mail : navjivan_73@yahoo.co.in

Navjivan Science College, Dahod facilities Gujarat State Mallakhambh Association to obtain necessary help in Mallakhambh discipline. Provide facilities for competition, workshop, coaching camp etc.

For and on behalf of	For and on behalf of
Navjivan Science College, Dahod	Gujarat State Mallakhambh Association
1.	1.
Signature:- Rhoros	Signature:-
Name :- Dr. C⁄urangkumar J. Kharadi	Name :- Mr. Ketan Junnarkar
Designation :	Designation :-
Officiating Principal	President
Navjivan Science College,	Gujarat State Mallakhambh Association
Dahod.	Vadodara.
Contact No : 9979662555	Contact No : 9925048809
Email : gaurangkharadi@yahoo.com	Email :
2.	2.
Signature:-	Signature:-
Name :- Dr. Virendrakumar J. Chauhan	Name :- Mr. Rahul Chokshi
Designation :	Designation :
Asst. Prof.(Phy.Edu.&Sports)	Secretary
(Director of Phy.Edu. & Sports)	Gujarat State Mallakhambh Association
Navjivan Science College,	Vadodara.
Dahod.	
Contact No : 9913877422	Contact No : 9998976148
Email : vipulchauhan7324@gmail.com	Email :